
 

IN THE HIGH COURT OF 

ORISSA,CUTTACK   

Institution of Applications for issue of Certified 

Copies.   

Report on :18-11-2022 
 

Date : 18.11.2022  

S

L

. 

N

o

. 

C.A.

No. 

Date 

of 

Appli

catio

n 

Case 

No. 

Name 

of the 

Applic

ant 

C.C 

Typ

e 

Judg

e / 

Cour

t 

Name 

C.C 

Applied For 

Othe

r 

Docu

ment 

Deal

ing  

Sect

ion 

Se

at 

1 

10268

4/202

2 

18.11

.2022 

MACA-

981/2

013 

K. K. 

DAS 

C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

23 

Order Dtd. 2022-11-14 
  

(S

ea

t 

No

-) 

2 

10268

5/202

2 

18.11

.2022 

MACA-

249/2

022 

A. 

PATRA 

C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

23 

Order Dtd. 2022-11-15 
  

(S

ea

t 

No

-) 

3 

10268

6/202

2 

18.11

.2022 

WP(C)

-

28828

/2022 

RABI 

NARAYA

N 

BEHERA 

GEN

ERA

L 
 

Order Dtd. 2022-11-03 
  

(S

ea

t 

No

-) 

4 

10268

7/202

2 

18.11

.2022 

WA-

396/2

017 

K C 

SWAIN 

GEN

ERA

L 
 

Order Dtd. 2022-10-17 
  

(S

ea

t 

No

-) 

5 

10268

8/202

2 

18.11

.2022 

CONTC

-

4363/

2022 

S P 

SAHOO 

GEN

ERA

L 
 

Order Dtd. 2022-11-15 
  

(S

ea

t 

No

-) 

6 

10268

9/202

2 

18.11

.2022 

WP(C)

-

7975/

2016 

TAPAN 

MISHRA 

GEN

ERA

L 
 

Order Dtd. 2016-05-09 
 

WRIT 

BRAN

CH-8 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

41

) 

7 

10269

0/202

2 

18.11

.2022 

CONTC

(CPC)

-

BIKRAM 

SAMAL 

GEN

ERA

L 
 

Order Dtd. 2022-09-15 
  

(S

ea

t 



646/2

012 

No

-

41

) 

8 

10269

1/202

2 

18.11

.2022 

FA-

29/19

91 

D 

NAYAK 

GEN

ERA

L 
 

Order Dtd. 1998-05-

15Judgement Dtd. 1998-

05-15,Appealmemo,Plaint, 

EXT 

A2  

FIRS

T 

APPE

AL 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

7) 

9 

10269

2/202

2 

18.11

.2022 

ABLAP

L-

13977

/2020 

CHHABI 

RANA 

GEN

ERA

L 
 

Order Dtd. 2016-12-

16Annexure,   

(S

ea

t 

No

-

7) 

1

0 

10269

3/202

2 

18.11

.2022 

ABLAP

L-

12195

/2021 

B P 

TANGA 

GEN

ERA

L 
 

Order Dtd. 2021-12-22 
  

(S

ea

t 

No

-

7) 

1

1 

10269

4/202

2 

18.11

.2022 

ABLAP

L-

3281/

2019 

A 

MOHANT

Y 

GEN

ERA

L 
 

Order Dtd. 2021-01-15 
  

(S

ea

t 

No

-

7) 

1

2 

10269

5/202

2 

18.11

.2022 

CONTC

(CPC)

-

645/2

012 

BIKRAM 

SAMAL 

GEN

ERA

L 
 

Order Dtd. 2022-09-15 
  

(S

ea

t 

No

-

7) 

1

3 

10269

6/202

2 

18.11

.2022 

ABLAP

L-

12188

/2021 

B P 

TANGA 

GEN

ERA

L 
 

Order Dtd. 2021-12-22 
  

(S

ea

t 

No

-

7) 

1

4 

10269

7/202

2 

18.11

.2022 

WP(C)

-

24359

/2022 

B B 

MALLIC

K 

GEN

ERA

L 
 

Order Dtd. 2022-09-23 
  

(S

ea

t 

No

-

7) 

1

5 

10269

8/202

2 

18.11

.2022 

WP(C)

-

24361

/2022 

B B 

MALLIC

K 

GEN

ERA

L 
 

Order Dtd. 2022-09-23 
  

(S

ea

t 

No

-

7) 

1 10269 18.11 WP(C) S N GEN
 

Order Dtd. 2022-11-16 
  

(S



6 9/202

2 

.2022 -

28651

/2022 

MISHRA ERA

L 

ea

t 

No

-

7) 

1

7 

10270

0/202

2 

18.11

.2022 

WP(C)

-

28650

/2022 

S N 

MISHRA 

GEN

ERA

L 
 

Order Dtd. 2022-11-15 
  

(S

ea

t 

No

-

7) 

1

8 

10270

1/202

2 

18.11

.2022 

WP(C)

-

28649

/2022 

S N 

MISHRA 

GEN

ERA

L 
 

Order Dtd. 2022-11-15 
  

(S

ea

t 

No

-

7) 

1

9 

10270

2/202

2 

18.11

.2022 

WP(C)

-

28652

/2022 

S N 

MISHRA 

GEN

ERA

L 
 

Order Dtd. 2022-11-15 
  

(S

ea

t 

No

-

7) 

2

0 

10270

3/202

2 

18.11

.2022 

WP(C)

-

28654

/2022 

S N 

MISHRA 

GEN

ERA

L 
 

Order Dtd. 2022-11-15 
  

(S

ea

t 

No

-

7) 

2

1 

10270

4/202

2 

18.11

.2022 

WP(C)

-

28655

/2022 

S N 

MISHRA 

GEN

ERA

L 
 

Order Dtd. 2022-11-15 
  

(S

ea

t 

No

-

7) 

2

2 

10270

5/202

2 

18.11

.2022 

WP(C)

-

28656

/2022 

S N 

MISHRA 

GEN

ERA

L 
 

Order Dtd. 2022-11-16 
  

(S

ea

t 

No

-

7) 

2

3 

10270

6/202

2 

18.11

.2022 

WP(C)

-

28658

/2022 

S N 

MISHRA 

GEN

ERA

L 
 

Order Dtd. 2022-11-16 
  

(S

ea

t 

No

-

7) 

2

4 

10270

7/202

2 

18.11

.2022 

WP(C)

-

28660

/2022 

S N 

MISHRA 

GEN

ERA

L 
 

Order Dtd. 2022-11-15 
  

(S

ea

t 

No

-

7) 



2

5 

10270

8/202

2 

18.11

.2022 

WP(C)

-

28663

/2022 

S N 

MISHRA 

GEN

ERA

L 
 

Order Dtd. 2022-11-15 
  

(S

ea

t 

No

-

7) 

2

6 

10270

9/202

2 

18.11

.2022 

WP(C)

-

28665

/2022 

S N 

MISHRA 

GEN

ERA

L 
 

Order Dtd. 2022-11-16 
  

(S

ea

t 

No

-

7) 

2

7 

10271

0/202

2 

18.11

.2022 

WP(C)

-

28668

/2022 

S N 

MISHRA 

GEN

ERA

L 
 

Order Dtd. 2022-11-15 
  

(S

ea

t 

No

-

7) 

2

8 

10271

1/202

2 

18.11

.2022 

WP(C)

-

28667

/2022 

S N 

MISHRA 

GEN

ERA

L 
 

Order Dtd. 2022-11-16 
  

(S

ea

t 

No

-

7) 

2

9 

10271

2/202

2 

18.11

.2022 

RSA-

367/2

012 

M K 

PANI 

GEN

ERA

L 
 

Order Dtd. 2022-09-26 
  

(S

ea

t 

No

-

7) 

3

0 

10271

3/202

2 

18.11

.2022 

WP(C)

-

29239

/2022 

G C 

JENA 

GEN

ERA

L 
 

Order Dtd. 2022-11-09 
  

(S

ea

t 

No

-

7) 

3

1 

10271

4/202

2 

18.11

.2022 

CONTC

-

2113/

2022 

P K 

MOHANT

Y 

GEN

ERA

L 
 

Order Dtd. 2022-11-14 
  

(S

ea

t 

No

-

7) 

3

2 

10271

5/202

2 

18.11

.2022 

WP(C)

-

10823

/2017 

TRILOC

HAN 

BAG 

C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

3 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2022-11-16 
  

(S

ea

t 

No

-

7) 

3

3 

10271

6/202

2 

18.11

.2022 

WP(C)

-

34346

/2020 

H K 

MOHANT

A 

GEN

ERA

L 
 

Order Dtd. 2021-01-

11Petition,Annexure,   

(S

ea

t 

No

-



7) 

3

4 

10271

7/202

2 

18.11

.2022 

WP(C)

-

10823

/2017 

M. K. 

RATH 

C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

3 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2022-11-16 
  

(S

ea

t 

No

-

7) 

3

5 

10271

8/202

2 

18.11

.2022 

SA-

396/1

999 

H K 

MOHANT

A 

GEN

ERA

L 
 

Order Dtd. 2022-10-21 
  

(S

ea

t 

No

-

7) 

3

6 

10271

9/202

2 

18.11

.2022 

ABLAP

L-

6659/

2022 

C R 

NAYAK 

GEN

ERA

L 
 

Order Dtd. 2022-10-17 
  

(S

ea

t 

No

-

7) 

3

7 

10272

0/202

2 

18.11

.2022 

WP(C)

-

18480

/2022 

P. L. 

MISHRA 

C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

3 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2022-11-16 
  

(S

ea

t 

No

-

7) 

3

8 

10272

1/202

2 

18.11

.2022 

ABLAP

L-

10426

/2021 

P K 

SWAIN 

GEN

ERA

L 
 

Order Dtd. 2021-10-25 
  

(S

ea

t 

No

-

7) 

3

9 

10272

2/202

2 

18.11

.2022 

WP(C)

-

16934

/2006 

C R 

NAYAK 

GEN

ERA

L 
 

Order Dtd. 2022-10-21 
  

(S

ea

t 

No

-

7) 

4

0 

10272

3/202

2 

18.11

.2022 

WP(C)

-

28287

/2022 

DEBEND

RA 

BEHERA 

C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2022-11-11 
 

WRIT 

BRAN

CH-8 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

29

) 

4

1 

10272

4/202

2 

18.11

.2022 

WP(C)

-

32412

/2021 

P K 

RATH 

GEN

ERA

L 
 

Order Dtd. 2022-11-17 
  

(S

ea

t 

No

-

29

) 

4

2 

10272

5/202

18.11

.2022 

WP(C)

-

DEBEND

RA 

C.O

. 

COUR

T 
Order Dtd. 2022-11-15 

  

(S

ea



2 25591

/2021 

BEHERA NO. 

3 

OLD 

t 

No

-

29

) 

4

3 

10272

6/202

2 

18.11

.2022 

WPC(O

A)-

1729/

2018 

T K 

NAYAK 

GEN

ERA

L 
 

Order Dtd. 2022-09-19 
  

(S

ea

t 

No

-

29

) 

4

4 

10272

7/202

2 

18.11

.2022 

WP(C)

-

21150

/2022 

R K 

SAHU 

GEN

ERA

L 
 

Order Dtd. 2022-11-11 
  

(S

ea

t 

No

-

29

) 

4

5 

10272

8/202

2 

18.11

.2022 

OJC-

13595

/1997 

J P 

KAR 

GEN

ERA

L 
 

Order Dtd. 2014-10-16 
 

WRIT 

BRAN

CH-2 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

8) 

4

6 

10272

9/202

2 

18.11

.2022 

WP(C)

-

17181

/2022 

K. 

RATH 

C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

6 

Order Dtd. 2022-11-16 
  

(S

ea

t 

No

-

8) 

4

7 

10273

0/202

2 

18.11

.2022 

WPC(O

AC)-

3004/

2014 

R K 

SAHU 

GEN

ERA

L 
 

Order Dtd. 2022-07-18 
  

(S

ea

t 

No

-

8) 

4

8 

10273

1/202

2 

18.11

.2022 

MATA-

95/20

21 

P K 

MISHRA 

GEN

ERA

L 
 

Order Dtd. 2022-01-04 
 

FIRS

T 

APPE

AL 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

1) 

4

9 

10273

2/202

2 

18.11

.2022 

CRLA-

326/2

021 

NIHAR 

SAHOO 

GEN

ERA

L 
 

Order Dtd. 2022-09-21 
 

CRIM

INAL 

APPE

AL 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

1) 

5

0 

10273

3/202

2 

18.11

.2022 

WP(C)

-

30209

/2022 

S. 

SAMAL 

C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

3 

Order Dtd. 2022-11-16 
  

(S

ea

t 

No



OLD -

1) 

5

1 

10273

4/202

2 

18.11

.2022 

ABLAP

L-

4596/

2021 

P 

BARIK 

GEN

ERA

L 
 

Order Dtd. 2022-07-07 
  

(S

ea

t 

No

-

1) 

5

2 

10273

5/202

2 

18.11

.2022 

WP(C)

-

30242

/2022 

S. 

SAMAL 

C.O

.  
Order Dtd. 2022-11-16 

  

(S

ea

t 

No

-

1) 

5

3 

10273

6/202

2 

18.11

.2022 

MATA-

34/20

12 

S P 

DAS 

GEN

ERA

L 
 

PetitionEntire 

Order,Vakalatnama,  

FIRS

T 

APPE

AL 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

2) 

5

4 

10273

7/202

2 

18.11

.2022 

WP(C)

-

30246

/2022 

S. 

SAMAL 

C.O

.  
Order Dtd. 2022-11-16 

  

(S

ea

t 

No

-

2) 

5

5 

10273

8/202

2 

18.11

.2022 

CMAPL

-

414/2

014 

S P 

DAS 

GEN

ERA

L 
 

PetitionMisc.case,Entire 

Order,Vakalatnama,   

(S

ea

t 

No

-

2) 

5

6 

10273

9/202

2 

18.11

.2022 

WP(C)

-

30240

/2022 

S.SAMA

L 

C.O

.  
Order Dtd. 2022-11-16 

  

(S

ea

t 

No

-

2) 

5

7 

10274

0/202

2 

18.11

.2022 

MACA-

391/2

018 

S B 

DAS 

GEN

ERA

L 
 

Order Dtd. 2022-10-28 
  

(S

ea

t 

No

-

2) 

5

8 

10274

1/202

2 

18.11

.2022 

WPCRL

-

258/2

010 

M R 

BARIK 

GEN

ERA

L 
 

Order Dtd. 2011-08-11 
 

WRIT 

BRAN

CH-8 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

43

) 

5

9 

10274

2/202

18.11

.2022 

WP(C)

-

S. 

SAMAL 

C.O

.  
Order Dtd. 2022-11-16 

  

(S

ea



2 30213

/2022 

t 

No

-

43

) 

6

0 

10274

3/202

2 

18.11

.2022 

MACA-

333/2

020 

KSHITI

SH 

C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

8 

Order Dtd. 2022-11-15 
  

(S

ea

t 

No

-

43

) 

6

1 

10274

4/202

2 

18.11

.2022 

WP(C)

-

29134

/2022 

S K 

BEHERA 

GEN

ERA

L 
 

Order Dtd. 2022-11-15 
 

WRIT 

BRAN

CH-3 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

12

) 

6

2 

10274

5/202

2 

18.11

.2022 

WP(C)

-

29136

/2022 

S K 

BEHERA 

GEN

ERA

L 
 

Order Dtd. 2022-11-15 
 

WRIT 

BRAN

CH-3 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

12

) 

6

3 

10274

6/202

2 

18.11

.2022 

WP(C)

-

29140

/2022 

S K 

BEHERA 

GEN

ERA

L 
 

Order Dtd. 2022-11-15 
 

WRIT 

BRAN

CH-3 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

12

) 

6

4 

10274

7/202

2 

18.11

.2022 

WP(C)

-

28025

/2022 

S K 

BEHERA 

GEN

ERA

L 
 

Order Dtd. 2022-11-14 
  

(S

ea

t 

No

-

12

) 

6

5 

10274

8/202

2 

18.11

.2022 

WP(C)

-

28776

/2022 

S K 

BEHERA 

GEN

ERA

L 
 

Order Dtd. 2022-11-14 
  

(S

ea

t 

No

-

12

) 

6

6 

10274

9/202

2 

18.11

.2022 

WP(C)

-

28860

/2022 

S K 

BEHERA 

GEN

ERA

L 
 

Order Dtd. 2022-11-14 
 

WRIT 

BRAN

CH-8 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

39



) 

6

7 

10275

0/202

2 

18.11

.2022 

LAA-

84/20

17 

S K 

BEHERA 

GEN

ERA

L 
 

Order Dtd. 2022-09-06 
  

(S

ea

t 

No

-

39

) 

6

8 

10275

1/202

2 

18.11

.2022 

ARBA-

6/202

1 

S K 

BEHERA 

GEN

ERA

L 
 

Order Dtd. 2022-10-21 
  

(S

ea

t 

No

-

39

) 

6

9 

10275

2/202

2 

18.11

.2022 

LAA-

51/20

17 

S K 

BEHERA 

GEN

ERA

L 
 

Order Dtd. 2022-09-15 
  

(S

ea

t 

No

-

39

) 

7

0 

10275

3/202

2 

18.11

.2022 

RVWPE

T-

238/2

011 

S K 

BEHERA 

GEN

ERA

L 
 

Order Dtd. 2022-10-20 
  

(S

ea

t 

No

-

39

) 

7

1 

10275

4/202

2 

18.11

.2022 

RSA-

75/20

17 

ABHISH

EK 

PANDA 

GEN

ERA

L 
 

Order Dtd. 2022-10-20 
  

(S

ea

t 

No

-

39

) 

7

2 

10275

5/202

2 

18.11

.2022 

RSA-

435/2

017 

S K 

BEHERA 

GEN

ERA

L 
 

Order Dtd. 2022-10-20 
  

(S

ea

t 

No

-

39

) 

7

3 

10275

6/202

2 

18.11

.2022 

WP(C)

-

30222

/2022 

S. 

SAMAL 

C.O

.  
Order Dtd. 2022-11-16 

  

(S

ea

t 

No

-

39

) 

7

4 

10275

7/202

2 

18.11

.2022 

LAA-

7/202

1 

S K 

BEHERA 

GEN

ERA

L 
 

Order Dtd. 2022-10-21 
  

(S

ea

t 



No

-

39

) 

7

5 

10275

8/202

2 

18.11

.2022 

WP(C)

-

17175

/2022 

K. 

RATH 

C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

6 

Order Dtd. 2022-11-16 
  

(S

ea

t 

No

-

39

) 

7

6 

10275

9/202

2 

18.11

.2022 

LAA-

45/20

07 

S K 

BEHERA 

GEN

ERA

L 
 

Order Dtd. 2022-09-29 
  

(S

ea

t 

No

-

39

) 

7

7 

10276

0/202

2 

18.11

.2022 

LAA-

92/20

09 

S K 
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C.O

. 

CHIE

F 

JUST

ICE'

S 

COUR

T 

Order Dtd. 2022-11-16 
  

(S

ea

t 

No

-

12

4) 

2

7

8 

10296

1/202

2 

18.11

.2022 

WP(C)

-

1160/

2022 

J. 

SAHOO 

C.O

. 

DR 

(J) 
Order Dtd. 2022-11-16 

  

(S

ea

t 

No

-

12

4) 

2

7

9 

10296

2/202

2 

18.11

.2022 

WP(C)

-

1160/

2022 

T.K. 

NAYAK 

C.O

. 

DR 

(J) 
Order Dtd. 2022-11-16 

  

(S

ea

t 

No

-

12

4) 

2

8

0 

10296

3/202

2 

18.11

.2022 

WP(C)

-

8152/

2022 

S.K. 

SINGH 

C.O

. 

CHIE

F 

JUST

ICE'

S 

COUR

T 

Order Dtd. 2022-11-16 
  

(S

ea

t 

No

-

12

4) 

2

8

1 

10296

4/202

2 

18.11

.2022 

WP(C)

-

8152/

2022 

B.K. 

DAS 

C.O

. 

CHIE

F 

JUST

ICE'

S 

COUR

Order Dtd. 2022-11-16 
  

(S

ea

t 

No

-

12



T 4) 

2

8

2 

10296

5/202

2 

18.11

.2022 

WP(C)

-

28892

/2022 

P.K. 

LENKA 

C.O

. 

CHIE

F 

JUST

ICE'

S 

COUR

T 

Order Dtd. 2022-11-16 
  

(S

ea

t 

No

-

12

4) 

2

8

3 

10296

6/202

2 

18.11

.2022 

WP(C)

-

27428

/2022 

T.K. 

NAYAK 

C.O

. 

CHIE

F 

JUST

ICE'

S 

COUR

T 

Order Dtd. 2022-11-16 
 

WRIT 

BRAN

CH 

(DIV

ISIO

N 

BENC

H-3) 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

11

8) 

2

8

4 

10296

7/202

2 

18.11

.2022 

WP(C)

-

17080

/2022 

T.K. 

NAYAK 

C.O

. 

CHIE

F 

JUST

ICE'

S 

COUR

T 

Order Dtd. 2022-11-16 
 

WRIT 

BRAN

CH 

(DIV

ISIO

N 

BENC

H-1) 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

10

7) 

2

8

5 

10296

8/202

2 

18.11

.2022 

SA-

197/1

994 

YASHOB

ANTA 

DAS 

C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

7 

Order Dtd. 2022-11-16 
 

SECO

ND 

APPE

AL 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

6) 

2

8

6 

10296

9/202

2 

18.11

.2022 

BLAPL

-

10353

/2022 

LINGAR

AJ 

DASH 

C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

17 

Order Dtd. 2022-11-16 
  

(S

ea

t 

No

-

6) 

2

8

7 

10297

0/202

2 

18.11

.2022 

BLAPL

-

9957/

2022 

J.R. 

DAS 

C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

17 

Order Dtd. 2022-11-16 
  

(S

ea

t 

No

-

6) 

2

8

8 

10297

1/202

2 

18.11

.2022 

BLAPL

-

10558

/2022 

B.B. 

MALLIC

K 

C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

17 

Order Dtd. 2022-11-17 
  

(S

ea

t 

No

-

6) 

2

8

9 

10297

2/202

2 

18.11

.2022 

BLAPL

-

10555

/2022 

S. 

CHOUDH

URY 

C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

17 

Order Dtd. 2022-11-17 
  

(S

ea

t 

No

-



6) 

2

9

0 

10297

3/202

2 

18.11

.2022 

BLAPL

-

10549

/2022 

KSHIEI

SHKU 

JENA 

C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

17 

Order Dtd. 2022-11-17 
  

(S

ea

t 

No

-

6) 

2

9

1 

10297

4/202

2 

18.11

.2022 

BLAPL

-

10547

/2022 

M.R. 

SAHOO 

C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

17 

Order Dtd. 2022-11-17 
  

(S

ea

t 

No

-

6) 

2

9

2 

10297

5/202

2 

18.11

.2022 

LAA-

12/20

22 

M K 

MOHANT

Y 

C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

16 

Order Dtd. 2022-11-16 
  

(S

ea

t 

No

-

6) 

2

9

3 

10297

6/202

2 

18.11

.2022 

MACA-

602/2

019 

P K 

LENKA 

C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

23 

Order Dtd. 2022-11-16 
  

(S

ea

t 

No

-

6) 

2

9

4 

10297

7/202

2 

18.11

.2022 

BLAPL

-

10513

/2022 

R.K. 

BARIK 

C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

17 

Order Dtd. 2022-11-17 
  

(S

ea

t 

No

-

6) 

2

9

5 

10297

8/202

2 

18.11

.2022 

MACA-

1171/

2016 

KSHITI

SH 

C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

1 

Order Dtd. 2022-11-16 
  

(S

ea

t 

No

-

6) 

2

9

6 

10297

9/202

2 

18.11

.2022 

BLAPL

-

10508

/2022 

B.R. 

DALAI 

C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

17 

Order Dtd. 2022-11-16 
  

(S

ea

t 

No

-

6) 

2

9

7 

10298

0/202

2 

18.11

.2022 

MACA-

1171/

2016 

S K 

SAHOO 

C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

1 

Order Dtd. 2022-11-16 
  

(S

ea

t 

No

-

6) 

2

9

8 

10298

1/202

2 

18.11

.2022 

BLAPL

-

10503

/2022 

B.B. 

MALLIC

K 

C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

17 

Order Dtd. 2022-11-16 
  

(S

ea

t 

No



-

6) 

2

9

9 

10298

2/202

2 

18.11

.2022 

BLAPL

-

10481

/2022 

S.K. 

JENA 

C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

17 

Order Dtd. 2022-11-16 
  

(S

ea

t 

No

-

6) 

3

0

0 

10298

3/202

2 

18.11

.2022 

MACA-

248/2

022 

S K 

SAHOO 

C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

23 

Order Dtd. 2022-11-16 
  

(S

ea

t 

No

-

6) 

3

0

1 

10298

4/202

2 

18.11

.2022 

BLAPL

-

10194

/2022 

R.K. 

MALLIC

K 

C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

17 

Order Dtd. 2022-11-16 
  

(S

ea

t 

No

-

6) 

3

0

2 

10298

5/202

2 

18.11

.2022 

MACA-

248/2

022 

A 

MOHANT

Y 

C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

23 

Order Dtd. 2022-11-16 
  

(S

ea

t 

No

-

6) 

3

0

3 

10298

6/202

2 

18.11

.2022 

WPCRL

-

122/2

022 

ROHIT 

KUMAR 

MAHABH

OI 

C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

1 

Order Dtd. 2022-11-14 
 

WRIT 

BRAN

CH 

(DIV

ISIO

N 

BENC

H-2) 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

11

1) 

3

0

4 

10298

7/202

2 

18.11

.2022 

BLAPL

-

10104

/2022 

B.P. 

TANGA 

C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

17 

Order Dtd. 2022-11-16 
  

(S

ea

t 

No

-

11

1) 

3

0

5 

10298

8/202

2 

18.11

.2022 

WP(C)

-

2196/

2008 

P. R. 

SWAIN 

C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

20 

Order Dtd. 2022-11-17 
 

WRIT 

BRAN

CH-2 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

7) 

3

0

6 

10298

9/202

2 

18.11

.2022 

MACA-

939/2

019 

B R 

SENAPA

TI 

C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

7 

Order Dtd. 2022-11-16 
  

(S

ea

t 

No

-

7) 



3

0

7 

10299

0/202

2 

18.11

.2022 

BLAPL

-

9456/

2022 

ARTATR

AN 

PARIDA 

C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

17 

Order Dtd. 2022-11-16 
  

(S

ea

t 

No

-

7) 

3

0

8 

10299

1/202

2 

18.11

.2022 

WP(C)

-

12765

/2020 

PITABA

S 

NAYAK 

C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

22 

Order Dtd. 2022-11-17 
  

(S

ea

t 

No

-

7) 

3

0

9 

10299

2/202

2 

18.11

.2022 

ABLAP

L-

13868

/2022 

M.R. 

ROUTRA

Y 

C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

2 

Order Dtd. 2022-11-16 
  

(S

ea

t 

No

-

7) 

3

1

0 

10299

3/202

2 

18.11

.2022 

BLAPL

-

9453/

2022 

BIBEKA

NANDA 

MAHAPA

TRA 

C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

17 

Order Dtd. 2022-11-16 
  

(S

ea

t 

No

-

7) 

3

1

1 

10299

4/202

2 

18.11

.2022 

BLAPL

-

6885/

2022 

S K 

DASMOH

APATRA 

C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

23 

Order Dtd. 2022-11-17 
  

(S

ea

t 

No

-

7) 

3

1

2 

10299

5/202

2 

18.11

.2022 

BLAPL

-

9450/

2022 

A.K. 

MOHANT

Y 

C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

17 

Order Dtd. 2022-11-16 
  

(S

ea

t 

No

-

7) 

3

1

3 

10299

6/202

2 

18.11

.2022 

WP(C)

-

15481

/2018 

R. K. 

DEHURY 

C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2022-11-17 
 

WRIT 

BRAN

CH-8 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

40

) 

3

1

4 

10299

7/202

2 

18.11

.2022 

BLAPL

-

9110/

2022 

G. 

SAHOO 

C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

17 

Order Dtd. 2022-11-16 
  

(S

ea

t 

No

-

40

) 

3

1

5 

10299

8/202

2 

18.11

.2022 

WP(C)

-

27640

C. R. 

NAYAK 

C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

Order Dtd. 2022-11-17 
  

(S

ea

t 



/2022 22 No

-

40

) 

3

1

6 

10299

9/202

2 

18.11

.2022 

BLAPL

-

9074/

2022 

SUVEND

U 

BARIK 

C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

17 

Order Dtd. 2022-11-16 
  

(S

ea

t 

No

-

40

) 

3

1

7 

10300

0/202

2 

18.11

.2022 

WP(C)

-

27064

/2022 

ASHOK 

KUMAR 

BISWAL 

C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

22 

Order Dtd. 2022-11-17 
  

(S

ea

t 

No

-

40

) 

3

1

8 

10300

1/202

2 

18.11

.2022 

MACA-

829/2

017 

KSHITI

SH 

C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

1 

Order Dtd. 2022-11-16 
  

(S

ea

t 

No

-

40

) 

3

1

9 

10300

2/202

2 

18.11

.2022 

BLAPL

-

8775/

2022 

B. DAS 
C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

17 

Order Dtd. 2022-11-16 
 

CRIM

INAL 

MISC

-

1(BA

IL-

1) 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

3) 

3

2

0 

10300

3/202

2 

18.11

.2022 

WP(C)

-

27697

/2022 

JYOTI 

PRAKAS

H KAR 

C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

22 

Order Dtd. 2022-11-17 
  

(S

ea

t 

No

-

3) 

3

2

1 

10300

4/202

2 

18.11

.2022 

BLAPL

-

8309/

2022 

S.K. 

SINGH 

C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

17 

Order Dtd. 2022-09-14 
  

(S

ea

t 

No

-

3) 

3

2

2 

10300

5/202

2 

18.11

.2022 

MACA-

829/2

017 

P K 

LENKA 

C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

1 

Order Dtd. 2022-11-16 
  

(S

ea

t 

No

-

3) 

3

2

3 

10300

6/202

2 

18.11

.2022 

WP(C)

-

30389

ASHOK 

KUMAR 

SAHOO 

C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

Order Dtd. 2022-11-17 
  

(S

ea

t 



/2022 22 No

-

3) 

3

2

4 

10300

7/202

2 

18.11

.2022 

BLAPL

-

10480

/2022 

J.R. 

DAS 

C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

17 

Order Dtd. 2022-11-16 
  

(S

ea

t 

No

-

3) 

3

2

5 

10300

8/202

2 

18.11

.2022 

WP(C)

-

6097/

2017 

M/S.BA

NABIHA

RI RAY 

C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

17 

Order Dtd. 2022-11-17 
  

(S

ea

t 

No

-

3) 

3

2

6 

10300

9/202

2 

18.11

.2022 

WP(C)

-

30738

/2022 

KSHITI

SH 

C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

22 

Order Dtd. 2022-11-17 
  

(S

ea

t 

No

-

3) 

3

2

7 

10301

0/202

2 

18.11

.2022 

BLAPL

-

10245

/2022 

J.R. 

DAS 

C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

17 

Order Dtd. 2022-11-16 
  

(S

ea

t 

No

-

3) 

3

2

8 

10301

1/202

2 

18.11

.2022 

WP(C)

-

6097/

2017 

R K 

BARIK 

C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

17 

Order Dtd. 2022-11-17 
  

(S

ea

t 

No

-

3) 

3

2

9 

10301

2/202

2 

18.11

.2022 

BLAPL

-

6246/

2022 

B. N. 

SAHU 

C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

17 

Order Dtd. 2022-11-17 
  

(S

ea

t 

No

-

3) 

3

3

0 

10301

3/202

2 

18.11

.2022 

BLAPL

-

10571

/2022 

PRAMOD 

RANJAN 

BEHERA 

C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

17 

Order Dtd. 2022-11-17 
  

(S

ea

t 

No

-

3) 

3

3

1 

10301

4/202

2 

18.11

.2022 

BLAPL

-

6279/

2022 

SUVEND

U 

BARIK 

C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

17 

Order Dtd. 2022-11-17 
  

(S

ea

t 

No

-

3) 

3

3

10301

5/202

18.11

.2022 

MACA-

1022/

J 

GHOSH 

C.O

. 

CHIE

F 
Order Dtd. 2022-11-16 

  

(S

ea



2 2 2007 JUST

ICE'

S 

COUR

T 

t 

No

-

3) 

3

3

3 

10301

6/202

2 

18.11

.2022 

BLAPL

-

10567

/2022 

GANESH 

SAHOO 

C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

17 

Order Dtd. 2022-11-17 
  

(S

ea

t 

No

-

3) 

3

3

4 

10301

7/202

2 

18.11

.2022 

BLAPL

-

7328/

2022 

SUVEND

U 

BARIK 

C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

17 

Order Dtd. 2022-11-16 
  

(S

ea

t 

No

-

3) 

3

3

5 

10301

8/202

2 

18.11

.2022 

BLAPL

-

10561

/2022 

J. 

PRADHA

N 

C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

17 

Order Dtd. 2022-11-17 
  

(S

ea

t 

No

-

3) 

3

3

6 

10301

9/202

2 

18.11

.2022 

WP(C)

-

23858

/2012 

B K 

PATI 

C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

17 

Order Dtd. 2022-11-16 
  

(S

ea

t 

No

-

3) 

3

3

7 

10302

0/202

2 

18.11

.2022 

BLAPL

-

6898/

2022 

A. K. 

BEHERA 

C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

17 

Order Dtd. 2022-11-16 
  

(S

ea

t 

No

-

3) 

3

3

8 

10302

1/202

2 

18.11

.2022 

BLAPL

-

10560

/2022 

R. DAS 
C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

17 

Order Dtd. 2022-11-17 
  

(S

ea

t 

No

-

3) 

3

3

9 

10302

2/202

2 

18.11

.2022 

WP(C)

-

21783

/2014 

B.R. 

SENAPA

TI 

C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

8 

Order Dtd. 2022-11-16 
  

(S

ea

t 

No

-

3) 

3

4

0 

10302

3/202

2 

18.11

.2022 

BLAPL

-

9568/

2022 

A. K. 

BEHERA 

C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

17 

Order Dtd. 2022-11-16 
  

(S

ea

t 

No

-

3) 



3

4

1 

10302

4/202

2 

18.11

.2022 

WP(C)

-

17792

/2012 

R K 

BARIK 

C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

8 

Order Dtd. 2022-11-16 
 

WRIT 

BRAN

CH-5 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

22

) 

3

4

2 

10302

5/202

2 

18.11

.2022 

WP(C)

-

14423

/2012 

P K 

LENKA 

C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

8 

Order Dtd. 2022-11-16 
  

(S

ea

t 

No

-

22

) 

3

4

3 

10302

6/202

2 

18.11

.2022 

BLAPL

-

1809/

2022 

R. K. 

ROUTRA

Y 

C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

11 

Order Dtd. 2022-12-14 
 

CRIM

INAL 

MISC

-

3(CR

L.MI

S) 

(S

ea

t 

No

-
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) 

3

4
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2 
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.2022 
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P K 
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C.O
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T 
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10 
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ea
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-
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3

4
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8/202

2 

18.11
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-
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N 
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C.O

. 
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T 
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22 
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-
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4
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10302

9/202
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-
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C.O

. 
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T 
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10 
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t 
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-

1) 

3

4

7 

10303
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2 

18.11

.2022 
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-
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P. K. 
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C.O

. 
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T 

NO. 

17 
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(S
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t 
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-

1) 

3

4

8 

10303
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2 
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-
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. 
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T 
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17 
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1) 

3

4

9 

10303
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2 

18.11
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-
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T 

NO. 

17 
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t 
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-

1) 

3

5

0 

10303
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2 

18.11

.2022 
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-
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SAHOO 

C.O

. 
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T 

NO. 

17 
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t 
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-

1) 

3

5

1 

10303

4/202

2 

18.11

.2022 
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-
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C.O

. 
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T 

NO. 

17 
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t 
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-
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3

5

2 

10303
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2 

18.11

.2022 
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-
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TH 
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C.O

. 
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T 

NO. 

17 
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t 
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-

1) 

3

5

3 

10303
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2 

18.11

.2022 
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-
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2022 
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TH 
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. 
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T 

NO. 

17 

Order Dtd. 2022-11-17 
  

(S
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t 

No

-

1) 

3

5

4 

10303

7/202

2 

18.11

.2022 
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-
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SAMAL 

C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

17 

Order Dtd. 2022-11-17 
  

(S
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t 

No

-

1) 

3

5

5 

10303

8/202

2 

18.11

.2022 
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-
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2022 
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TA 
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ARAY 

C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

17 
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t 
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-

1) 

3

5

6 

10303
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2 

18.11

.2022 
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-
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2022 
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Y 

C.O

. 
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T 
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11 
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CRIM
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-

3(CR
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-
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) 
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5
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10304

0/202

2 

18.11
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Order Dtd. 2022-11-17 
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-
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) 

3

5
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T 
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22 
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-
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) 

3

5

9 

10304
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2 

18.11

.2022 
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-
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NT 

MOHANT

Y 

C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

22 

Order Dtd. 2022-11-17 
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ea

t 

No

-
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3

6

0 

10304

3/202

2 

18.11

.2022 
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-
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M 
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C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

22 

Order Dtd. 2022-11-17 
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t 

No

-
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) 

3

6

1 

10304

4/202

2 

18.11

.2022 

WP(C)

-

30347
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N 
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C.O
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T 
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22 
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t 
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-
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) 

3

6

2 

10304
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2 
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.2022 
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20 
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KU.PAN
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3

6

3 
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3

6
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Order Dtd. 2022-11-17 
  

(S
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3

6

5 
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T 

NO. 
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(S

ea
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-

5) 

3

6

6 

10304

9/202

2 

18.11

.2022 

WP(C)

-
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/2022 

M. 
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C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

22 

Order Dtd. 2022-11-30 
 

WRIT 

BRAN

CH-1 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

31

) 

3

6

7 

10305

0/202

2 

18.11

.2022 

WP(C)

-

30887

/2022 
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KUMAR 

C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

22 

Order Dtd. 2022-11-17 
  

(S

ea

t 

No

-
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) 

3

6

8 

10305

1/202

2 

18.11

.2022 
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-
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PRADIP

TA 
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Y 

C.O

. 

DR 

(J) 
Order Dtd. 2022-11-17 
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t 

No

-
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) 

3

6

9 

10305

2/202

2 

18.11

.2022 

WP(C)

-
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/2022 
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A DAS 

C.O

. 
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T 

NO. 

6 

Order Dtd. 2022-10-17 
  

(S
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t 

No

-
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) 

3

7

0 

10305

3/202

2 

18.11

.2022 
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-
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A DAS 
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. 
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T 

NO. 

6 

Order Dtd. 2022-08-30 
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t 

No

-
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) 

3

7

1 

10305
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2 
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.2022 
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-
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SH 

MOHANT

Y 

C.O

. 
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T 

NO. 

4 

Order Dtd. 2022-11-17 
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t 

No

-
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) 

3

7

2 

10305

5/202

2 

18.11

.2022 

WP(C)

-
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C.O

. 
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T 
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16 

Order Dtd. 2022-11-16 
  

(S

ea

t 
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-
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) 

3 10305 18.11 WP(C) G. C.O COUR Order Dtd. 2022-11-17 
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7

3 
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A 
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NO. 

4 
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t 
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-

31

) 

3

7

4 

10305

7/202

2 

18.11

.2022 

WP(C)

-

29693

/2022 

SUVEND

U 

BARIK 

C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

4 

Order Dtd. 2022-11-17 
  

(S

ea

t 

No

-

31

) 

3

7

5 

10305

8/202

2 

18.11

.2022 

WP(C)

-

15961
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P. K. 

LENKA 

C.O

. 
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T 

NO. 

1 

Order Dtd. 2022-11-17 
  

(S

ea

t 

No

-

31

) 

3

7

6 

10305

9/202

2 

18.11

.2022 
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-

2608/

2022 
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NAYAK 

C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

8 

Order Dtd. 2022-11-10 
  

(S

ea

t 

No

-

31

) 

3

7

7 

10306

0/202

2 

18.11

.2022 

CRLA-

90/20

21 

RAHUL 

SETHI 

C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

8 

Order Dtd. 2022-11-17 
  

(S

ea

t 

No

-

31

) 

3

7

8 

10306

1/202

2 

18.11

.2022 

CRLRE

V-

425/2

022 

P K 

BARIK 

C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

5 

Order Dtd. 2022-11-17 
  

(S

ea

t 

No

-

31

) 

3

7

9 

10306

2/202

2 

18.11

.2022 

CRLRE

V-

405/2

020 

DEBEND

RA 

SWAIN 

C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

5 

Order Dtd. 2022-11-17 
  

(S

ea

t 

No

-

31

) 

3

8

0 

10306

3/202

2 

18.11

.2022 

CRLRE

V-

497/2

022 

GAGAN 

ROUT 

C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

11 

Order Dtd. 2022-11-17 
  

(S

ea

t 

No

-



31

) 

3

8

1 

10306

4/202

2 

18.11

.2022 
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-
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2022 
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DAS 

C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

11 

Order Dtd. 2022-11-17 
  

(S

ea

t 

No

-

31

) 

3

8

2 

10306

5/202

2 

18.11

.2022 

WP(C)

-

11030
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P.C.AC

HARYA 

C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

11 

Order Dtd. 2022-11-10 
  

(S

ea

t 

No

-

31

) 

3

8

3 

10306

6/202

2 

18.11

.2022 

WP(C)

-

31065

/2020 

R K 

MAHABH

OI 

C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

20 

Order Dtd. 2022-11-17 
 

WRIT 

BRAN

CH-8 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

29

) 

3

8

4 

10306

7/202

2 

18.11

.2022 

WP(C)

-

31065
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M K 

RATH 

C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

20 

Order Dtd. 2022-11-17 
 

WRIT 

BRAN

CH-8 

(S
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t 

No

-

29

) 

3

8

5 

10306

8/202

2 

18.11

.2022 

WP(C)

-

31065
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GATA 

C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

20 

Order Dtd. 2022-11-17 
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CH-8 
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ea

t 

No

-

29

) 

3

8

6 

10306

9/202

2 

18.11

.2022 

WP(C)

-
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/2022 

DILLIP 

SAMAL 

C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

22 

Order Dtd. 2022-11-17 
  

(S

ea

t 

No

-

29

) 

3

8

7 

10307

0/202

2 

18.11

.2022 

WP(C)

-

29011

/2022 
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H 

KUMAR 

MAHANT

Y 

C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

22 

Order Dtd. 2022-11-17 
  

(S

ea

t 

No

-

29

) 

3

8

10307
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.2022 

WP(C)
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T 
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22 
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-
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3

8

9 

10307

2/202

2 

18.11

.2022 
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-
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R. K. 

MOHAPA
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C.O

. 
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T 

NO. 

12 

Order Dtd. 2022-11-11 
  

(S

ea

t 

No

-

29

) 

3

9

0 

10307

3/202

2 

18.11

.2022 

CRLMC

-
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ANANT 

DAS 

C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

15 

Order Dtd. 2012-07-30 
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MISC

-

2(BA

IL-

2) 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

13

) 

3

9

1 

10307

4/202

2 

18.11

.2022 

CRLMC

-

2856/

2022 
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DEI 
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ERA

L 
 

Order Dtd. 2022-12-08 
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-

3(CR

L.MI

S) 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

5) 

3

9

2 

10307

5/202

2 

18.11

.2022 

CRLMC

-

2847/

2022 

PRADEE

P 

KUMAR 

MOHANT

Y 

C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

12 

Order Dtd. 2022-12-07 
 

CRIM

INAL 

MISC

-

3(CR

L.MI

S) 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

5) 

3

9

3 

10307

6/202

2 

18.11

.2022 

CRLRE

V-

506/2

022 

B.R. 

MOHANT

Y 

C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

11 

Order Dtd. 2022-11-17 
  

(S

ea

t 

No

-

5) 

3

9

4 

10307

7/202

2 

18.11

.2022 
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-

2823/

2022 

SUREND

RA DAS 

C.O

. 
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T 

NO. 

12 

Order Dtd. 2022-12-15 
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INAL 
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-

3(CR

L.MI

S) 
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t 
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-

5) 

3

9

5 

10307

8/202

2 

18.11

.2022 

CRLRE
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K. 
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C.O

. 
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T 

NO. 

11 

Order Dtd. 2022-11-17 
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t 
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-

5) 

3 10307 18.11 CRLMC PABITR C.O COUR Order Dtd. 2022-12-05 
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9

6 
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2 

.2022 -
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A 
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Y 

. T 

NO. 

23 

INAL 

MISC

-

3(CR

L.MI

S) 
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t 
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-

2) 

3

9

7 

10308

0/202

2 

18.11

.2022 

CRLRE
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210/2
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J.P. 

KAR 

C.O

. 
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T 

NO. 

2 
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Order Dtd. 2022-11-17 
  

(S
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t 
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-

2) 

3

9

8 

10308

1/202

2 

18.11

.2022 
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-
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B. N. 
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NGI 

C.O

. 
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T 

NO. 

12 

Order Dtd. 2022-11-15 
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INAL 
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-

3(CR

L.MI

S) 
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t 
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-

5) 

3

9

9 

10308

2/202

2 

18.11

.2022 

CRLRE
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315/2
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G.R. 
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C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

5 

Order Dtd. 2022-11-17 
  

(S

ea

t 

No

-

5) 

4

0

0 

10308

3/202

2 

18.11

.2022 
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-

2887/

2022 
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C.O
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T 

NO. 

12 

Order Dtd. 2022-12-09 
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-

3(CR
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S) 
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t 

No

-

5) 

4

0

1 

10308

4/202

2 

18.11

.2022 

CRLRE
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M.K. 

PANI 

C.O

. 
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T 

NO. 

11 

Order Dtd. 2022-11-16 
  

(S

ea

t 
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-

5) 

4

0

2 

10308

5/202

2 

18.11

.2022 
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-
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U 
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C.O
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T 
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12 
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t 
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-

5) 

4

0

3 

10308

6/202

2 

18.11

.2022 
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17 

J.R. 

SAHOO 

C.O

. 
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T 

NO. 

5 
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AL 
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t 
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-

2) 

4

0

4 

10308

7/202

2 

18.11

.2022 
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SIBA 
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C.O
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Order Dtd. 2022-12-05 

 

CRIM

INAL 

MISC

(S

ea

t 



2019 -

3(CR

L.MI
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t 

No

-
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0

6 
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C.O
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T 
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12 
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-

5) 

4

0

7 
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T 
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2 
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-
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4

0

8 
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-

2231/

2022 

R. K. 

MOHAPA

TRA 

C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

12 

Order Dtd. 2022-12-06 
 

CRIM

INAL 

MISC

-

3(CR

L.MI

S) 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

2) 

4

0

9 

10309

2/202

2 

18.11

.2022 

CRLA-

340/2

021 

LOKANA

TH 

SAHOO 

C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

8 

Order Dtd. 2022-11-15 
  

(S

ea

t 

No

-

2) 

4

1

0 

10309

3/202

2 

18.11

.2022 

CRLMC

-

75/20

21 

R. R. 

NAYAK 

C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

8 

Order Dtd. 2022-12-07 
 

CRIM

INAL 

MISC

-

3(CR

L.MI

S) 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

2) 

4

1

1 

10309

4/202

2 

18.11

.2022 

CRLA-

446/2

020 

A.K. 

MOHANT

Y 

C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

23 

Order Dtd. 2022-11-15 
 

CRIM

INAL 

APPE

AL 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

4) 

4

1

2 

10309

5/202

2 

18.11

.2022 

CRLMC

-

1683/

2020 

BANAJA 

PANDA 

C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

23 

Order Dtd. 2022-11-15 
  

(S

ea

t 

No



-

4) 

4

1

3 

10309

6/202

2 

18.11

.2022 

CRLA-

447/2

020 

A.K. 

MOHANT

Y 

C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

2 

Order Dtd. 2022-11-15 
 

CRIM

INAL 

APPE

AL 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

4) 

4

1

4 

10309

7/202

2 

18.11

.2022 

CRLMC

-

2536/

2022 

SANJIV 

UDGATA 

C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

12 

Order Dtd. 2022-11-15 
  

(S

ea

t 

No

-

4) 

4

1

5 

10309

8/202

2 

18.11

.2022 

CRA-

336/1

990 

SARAT 

DASH 

C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

11 

Order Dtd. 2022-11-10 
  

(S

ea

t 

No

-

4) 

4

1

6 

10309

9/202

2 

18.11

.2022 

CRLMC

-

2536/

2022 

P. N. 

NAYAK 

C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

12 

Order Dtd. 2022-11-15 
  

(S

ea

t 

No

-

4) 

4

1

7 

10310

0/202

2 

18.11

.2022 

CRLA-

207/2

016 

HARIHA

R 

SUNDAR

A 

C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

2 

Order Dtd. 2022-11-16 
 

CRIM

INAL 

APPE

AL 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

4) 

4

1

8 

10310

1/202

2 

18.11

.2022 

GCRLA

-

8/201

4 

J. 

SAHOO 

C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

7 

Order Dtd. 2022-11-17 
  

(S

ea

t 

No

-

4) 

4

1

9 

10310

2/202

2 

18.11

.2022 

JCRLA

-

20/20

12 

CHITTA 

RANJAN 

SAHOO 

C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

7 

Order Dtd. 2022-11-17 
  

(S

ea

t 

No

-

4) 

4

2

0 

10310

3/202

2 

18.11

.2022 

CRLMC

-

3204/

2022 

PRADEE

P 

KUMAR 

MOHANT

Y 

C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

12 

Order Dtd. 2022-12-12 
 

CRIM

INAL 

MISC

-

3(CR

L.MI

S) 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

1) 

4

2

10310

4/202

18.11

.2022 

CRLMC

-

SUREND

RA DAS 

C.O

. 

COUR

T 
Order Dtd. 2022-11-15 

  

(S

ea



1 2 3181/

2022 

NO. 

12 

t 

No

-

1) 

4

2

2 

10310

5/202

2 

18.11

.2022 

CRLMC

-

3234/

2022 

P. K. 

JENA 

C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

12 

Order Dtd. 2022-12-13 
 

CRIM

INAL 

MISC

-

3(CR

L.MI

S) 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

1) 

4

2

3 

10310

6/202

2 

18.11

.2022 

CRLMC

-

2957/

2022 

SUREND

RA DAS 

C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

12 

Order Dtd. 2022-11-15 
  

(S

ea

t 

No

-

1) 

4

2

4 

10310

7/202

2 

18.11

.2022 

CRLMC

-

2228/

2022 

H. K. 

PATRA 

C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

12 

Order Dtd. 2022-11-15 
  

(S

ea

t 

No

-

1) 

4

2

5 

10310

8/202

2 

18.11

.2022 

CRLMC

-

2892/

2022 

J. 

PRADHA

N 

C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

12 

Order Dtd. 2022-11-15 
  

(S

ea

t 

No

-

1) 

4

2

6 

10310

9/202

2 

18.11

.2022 

CRLMC

-

3248/

2022 

A. 

KALASH 

C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

12 

Order Dtd. 2022-11-15 
  

(S

ea

t 

No

-

1) 

4

2

7 

10311

0/202

2 

18.11

.2022 

CRLMC

-

3321/

2022 

J. 

KAMILA 

C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

12 

Order Dtd. 2022-11-15 
  

(S

ea

t 

No

-

1) 

4

2

8 

10311

1/202

2 

18.11

.2022 

CRLMC

-

2885/

2022 

K. C. 

PANDA 

C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

12 

Order Dtd. 2022-11-29 
 

CRIM

INAL 

MISC

-

3(CR

L.MI

S) 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

5) 

4

2

9 

10311

2/202

2 

18.11

.2022 

CRLMC

-

2884/

2022 

K. C. 

PANDA 

C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

12 

Order Dtd. 2022-11-29 
 

CRIM

INAL 

MISC

-

3(CR

(S

ea

t 

No

-



L.MI

S) 

5) 

4

3

0 

10311

3/202

2 

18.11

.2022 

CRLMC

-

3201/

2022 

ASHOK 

KUMAR 

RANA 

C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

12 

Order Dtd. 2022-11-15 
  

(S

ea

t 

No

-

5) 

4

3

1 

10311

4/202

2 

18.11

.2022 

CRLA-

614/2

021 

K. 

SAHOO 

C.O

. 

CHIE

F 

JUST

ICE'

S 

COUR

T 

Order Dtd. 2022-11-18 
 

CRIM

INAL 

APPE

AL 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

1) 

4

3

2 

10311

5/202

2 

18.11

.2022 

WP(C)

-

21291

/2021 

JAYAKR

ISHNA 

MOHAPA

TRA 

C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2022-11-16 
  

(S

ea

t 

No

-

1) 

4

3

3 

10311

6/202

2 

18.11

.2022 

CRLA-

603/2

022 

GYANA 

RANJAN 

PATRA 

C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2022-11-17 
  

(S

ea

t 

No

-

1) 

4

3

4 

10311

7/202

2 

18.11

.2022 

ABLAP

L-

9553/

2022 

BABITA 

SAHU 

C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2022-08-11 
  

(S

ea

t 

No

-

1) 

4

3

5 

10311

8/202

2 

18.11

.2022 

ABLAP

L-

9553/

2022 

J. C. 

BARAL 

C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2022-11-14 
  

(S

ea

t 

No

-

1) 

4

3

6 

10311

9/202

2 

18.11

.2022 

ABLAP

L-

13378

/2022 

JYOTI 

RANJAN 

NAYAK 

C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2022-10-19 
  

(S

ea

t 

No

-

1) 

4

3

7 

10312

0/202

2 

18.11

.2022 

ABLAP

L-

1116/

2022 

K. P. 

BEHERA 

C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2022-11-11 
  

(S

ea

t 

No

-

1) 

4

3

10312

1/202

18.11

.2022 

ABLAP

L-

A. P. 

SAHOO 

C.O

. 

COUR

T 
Order Dtd. 2022-10-19 

  

(S

ea



8 2 13386

/2022 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

t 

No

-

1) 

4

3

9 

10312

2/202

2 

18.11

.2022 

ABLAP

L-

12700

/2022 

PABITR

A 

KUMAR 

MOHANT

Y 

C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2022-09-30 
  

(S

ea

t 

No

-

1) 

4

4

0 

10312

3/202

2 

18.11

.2022 

ABLAP

L-

13297

/2022 

PRASAN

NA 

KUMAR 

SWAIN 

C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2022-10-20 
  

(S

ea

t 

No

-

1) 

4

4

1 

10312

4/202

2 

18.11

.2022 

ABLAP

L-

13296

/2022 

PRASAN

NA 

KUMAR 

SWAIN 

C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2022-10-20 
  

(S

ea

t 

No

-

1) 

4

4

2 

10312

5/202

2 

18.11

.2022 

ABLAP

L-

13351

/2022 

S. 

PALAI 

C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2022-10-18 
  

(S

ea

t 

No

-

1) 

4

4

3 

10312

6/202

2 

18.11

.2022 

WP(C)

-

25941

/2022 

R. R. 

DAS 

C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

4 

Order Dtd. 2022-12-07 
 

WRIT 

BRAN

CH-2 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

8) 

4

4

4 

10312

7/202

2 

18.11

.2022 

WP(C)

-

15198

/2022 

RASHMI 

RANJAN 

DAS 

C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

4 

Order Dtd. 2022-11-29 
 

WRIT 

BRAN

CH-1 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

30

) 

4

4

5 

10312

8/202

2 

18.11

.2022 

CRLMP

-

2099/

2022 

A. 

MOHANT

Y 

C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

6 

Order Dtd. 2022-11-17 
  

(S

ea

t 

No

-

30

) 

4

4

6 

10312

9/202

2 

18.11

.2022 

CRLMP

-

2088/

2022 

P.K.RO

UT 

C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

6 

Order Dtd. 2022-11-17 
 

WRIT 

BRAN

CH-6 

(S

ea

t 

No

-



35

) 

4

4

7 

10313

0/202

2 

18.11

.2022 

WP(C)

-

21430

/2022 

D. D. 

MOHANT

Y 

C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

4 

Order Dtd. 2022-09-29 
  

(S

ea

t 

No

-

35

) 

4

4

8 

10313

1/202

2 

18.11

.2022 

WP(C)

-

27514

/2022 

A. 

MOHANT

Y 

C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2022-11-17 
  

(S

ea

t 

No

-

35

) 

4

4

9 

10313

2/202

2 

18.11

.2022 

WP(C)

-

30364

/2022 

SARAT 

DASH 

C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2022-11-17 
 

WRIT 

BRAN

CH-4 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

27

) 

4

5

0 

10313

3/202

2 

18.11

.2022 

WP(C)

-

30518

/2022 

M. R. 

ROUTRA

Y 

C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2022-11-17 
  

(S

ea

t 

No

-

27

) 

4

5

1 

10313

4/202

2 

18.11

.2022 

WP(C)

-

27504

/2022 

S. K. 

MAHANT

Y 

C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2022-11-17 
  

(S

ea

t 

No

-

27

) 

4

5

2 

10313

5/202

2 

18.11

.2022 

WP(C)

-

30059

/2022 

ACHYUT

ANANDA 

PATTAN

AIK 

C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2022-11-17 
  

(S

ea

t 

No

-

27

) 

4

5

3 

10313

6/202

2 

18.11

.2022 

WP(C)

-

30046

/2022 

M. R. 

ROUTRA

Y 

C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2022-11-17 
  

(S

ea

t 

No

-

27

) 

4

5

10313

7/202

18.11

.2022 

WP(C)

-

TAPAN 

SWAIN 

C.O

. 

COUR

T 
Order Dtd. 2022-11-17 

  

(S

ea



4 2 30009

/2022 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

t 

No

-

27

) 

4

5

5 

10313

8/202

2 

18.11

.2022 

BLAPL

-

6343/

2021 

BABITA 

SAHU 

C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

7 

Order Dtd. 2022-11-17 
 

CRIM

INAL 

MISC

-

3(CR

L.MI

S) 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

9) 

4

5

6 

10313

9/202

2 

18.11

.2022 

WP(C)

-

29843

/2022 

SARADA 

NAYAK 

C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2022-11-17 
  

(S

ea

t 

No

-

9) 

4

5

7 

10314

0/202

2 

18.11

.2022 

WP(C)

-

29297

/2022 

SAPAN 

KUMAR 

PAL 

C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2022-11-17 
  

(S

ea

t 

No

-

9) 

4

5

8 

10314

1/202

2 

18.11

.2022 

WP(C)

-

28231

/2022 

DIBAKA

R 

PRADHA

N 

C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2022-11-17 
  

(S

ea

t 

No

-

9) 

4

5

9 

10314

2/202

2 

18.11

.2022 

WP(C)

-

29946

/2022 

DEBEND

RA 

BEHERA 

C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2022-11-16 
  

(S

ea

t 

No

-

9) 

4

6

0 

10314

3/202

2 

18.11

.2022 

WP(C)

-

30088

/2022 

BIKRAM 

SAMAL 

C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2022-11-15 
  

(S

ea

t 

No

-

9) 

4

6

1 

10314

4/202

2 

18.11

.2022 

WP(C)

-

27602

/2022 

BIKRAM 

SAMAL 

C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2022-11-15 
 

WRIT 

BRAN

CH-2 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

34

) 

4

6

2 

10314

5/202

2 

18.11

.2022 

WP(C)

-

30121

/2022 

G. 

JAYASI

NGH 

C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

2 

Order Dtd. 2022-11-15 
 

WRIT 

BRAN

CH-2 

(S

ea

t 

No



OLD -

9) 

4

6

3 

10314

6/202

2 

18.11

.2022 

WP(C)

-

30121

/2022 

SAROJ 

KUMAR 

PARIDA 

C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2022-11-15 
 

WRIT 

BRAN

CH-2 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

9) 

4

6

4 

10314

7/202

2 

18.11

.2022 

WP(C)

-

19369

/2022 

SANJIB 

KUMAR 

BHANJA

DEO 

C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

4 

Order Dtd. 2022-11-15 
  

(S

ea

t 

No

-

9) 

4

6

5 

10314

8/202

2 

18.11

.2022 

WP(C)

-

7424/

2008 

B. R. 

SENAPA

TI 

C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

8 

Order Dtd. 2022-11-17 
 

WRIT 

BRAN

CH-5 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

20

) 

4

6

6 

10314

9/202

2 

18.11

.2022 

WPC(O

AC)-

1328/

2016 

JADUNA

TH 

PRADHA

N 

C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

3 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2022-11-17 
  

(S

ea

t 

No

-

20

) 

4

6

7 

10315

0/202

2 

18.11

.2022 

WP(C)

-

31098

/2022 

H. K. 

MOHANT

A 

C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

22 

Order Dtd. 2022-11-18 
  

(S

ea

t 

No

-

20

) 

4

6

8 

10315

1/202

2 

18.11

.2022 

CONTC

-

5919/

2022 

JADUNA

TH 

PRADHA

N 

C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

1 

Order Dtd. 2022-09-27 
  

(S

ea

t 

No

-

20

) 

4

6

9 

10315

2/202

2 

18.11

.2022 

TRP(C

)-

419/2

022 

SIBA 

PRASAD 

SAHOO 

C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

1 

Order Dtd. 2022-12-19 
  

(S

ea

t 

No

-

20

) 

4

7

0 

10315

3/202

2 

18.11

.2022 

TRP(C

)-

375/2

022 

BISWAJ

IT DAS 

C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

1 

Order Dtd. 2022-12-19 
  

(S

ea

t 

No



-

20

) 

4

7

1 

10315

4/202

2 

18.11

.2022 

WP(C)

-

21611

/2022 

RAJAT 

DAS 

C.O

. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

4 

Order Dtd. 2022-11-14 
  

(S

ea

t 

No

-

20

) 

4

7

2 

10315

5/202

2 

18.11

.2022 
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3(CR

L.MI
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-
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1
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